39CANNONDALE WHEELS
CZERO HOLLOWGRAM FREEHUB KITS
2016 Bikes
DESCRIPTION WHEEL NAME FREEHUB BODY KIT #
F-Si Carbon 29 2 CZERO Mountain KP468/
Scalpel 29 Carbon Race CZERO Mountain KP468/
Habit 1 CZERO Mountain KP468/
Wmns F-Si Carbon 1 CZERO Mountain KP467/

FR: FRONT
RR: REAR
DESCRIPTION
SPOKE
NO. TYPE
C3 ROAD KA100/FR KIT, HUB FRONT, ROAD C3, 20H, QR 20 Straight Pull
C3 ROAD KA100/RR KIT, HUB REAR, ROAD C3, 24H, QR 24
Hollowgram Si Rim brake KA101/FT Kit, Hub Front, Hollowgram Si, QR 18
Hollowgram Si Rim brake KA101/RR Kit, Hub Rear, Hollowgram Si, QR 24
Bad Habit Carbon 1 KA102/RR KIT, HUB REAR, HOLLOWGRAM 40, 148x12 28
Scalpel Si Carbon 3 KA103/RR KIT, HUB REAR, SCALPEL Si 3, 142x12 28
Spoke Kits
WHEEL CODE DESCRIPTION
SPOKE
LENGTH (mm) TYPE
F-Si Carbon 1 29, Czero Road KP488/305 KIT, SPOKE, DT AEROLITE, 305 305 mm
Straight Pull
F-Si Carbon 1 27 KP488/285 KIT, SPOKE, DT AEROLITE, 285 285 mm
Czero Road KP488/306 KIT, SPOKE, DT AEROLITE, 306 306 mm
Hollowgram Road Disc Brake - Front - Drive Side KP488/278 KIT, SPOKE, DT AEROLITE, 278 278 mm
Hollowgram Road Disc Brake - Front - Non Drive Side KP488/294 KIT, SPOKE, DT AEROLITE, 294 294 mm
Hollowgram Road Disc Brake - Rear - Drive Side KP488/298 KIT, SPOKE, DT AEROLITE, 298 298 mm
Hollowgram Road Disc Brake - Rear - Non Drive Side KP488/299 KIT, SPOKE, DT AEROLITE, 299 299 mm
Hollowgram Road Rim Brake - Rear - Non Drive Side KP495/277 KIT, SPOKE, HOLLOWGRAM Si, 277 277 mm
J-Bend
Hollowgram Road Rim Brake - Rear - Drive Side KP495/284 KIT, SPOKE, HOLLOWGRAM Si, 284 284 mm
Hollowgram Road Rim brake - Front - Drive and Non
Drive Sides
KP495/280 KIT, SPOKE, HOLLOWGRAM Si, 280
280 mm
Rims Brakes
WHEEL / BIKE CODE DESCRIPTION NO. HOLES
All Czero SL MTB 29 KP497/29 RIM, CZERO SL MOUNTAIN, 29
28
All Czero SL MTB 27 KP497/27 RIM, CZERO SL  MOUNTAIN, 27
All Czero MTB 29 KP489/29 RIM, CZERO MOUNTAIN, 29
All Czero MTB 27 KP489/27 RIM, CZERO MOUNTAIN, 27
Bad Habit Carbon 1 KP490/ RIM, HOLLOWGRAM 40
Habit Carbon 1 KP491/ RIM, HOLLOWGRAM MOUNTAIN, 27
Czero Road KP493/ RIM, CZERO ROAD NA
Hollowgram Road Disc brake KP492/ RIM, HOLLOWGRAM ROAD NA